ACT 471 Surge Seeker Family
	 A Full-Featured Primary Surge Protection/Filter Device
Recommended Location
•  Building Entrance / Cat C
•  Switch Gear
•  Motor Control Center
•  Primary Surge Protection for a Facility
Features and Benefits

Non-condensing Humidity 	 5% to 95%
Electrical Specifications
Connection Method 	 Parallel
Descrete Protection Modes
(7 Modes) 	 L-N, L-G, N-G
Wired Lugs 	 Up to 2 AWG
Status Indicators 	 Working - Green LED’s
	 Alarm - Red LED
Dual Alarm Relay Contacts 	 Form C NC & NO
Audible Alarm 	 Turn On/Off Switch
Dual Surge Counters 	 Continuous & Resettable
Filter (3kHz – MHz) 	 >-50dB
Example: ACT471-277Y-160-F2
Part Number ConConfiguration IEEE C62 8x20uS 500 A IEEE C62 8x20uS 3000 A
MCOV L-N L-G N-G L-L L-N L-G N-G L-L
471-120S 120/240 Vac 3W+G 150V 500 500 500 1000 700 700 700 1400
471-120Y 120/208 Vac 4W+G 150V 500 500 500 1000 700 700 700 1400
471-277Y 277/480 Vac 4W+G 320V 800 800 800 1600 1000 1000 1000 2000
471-240D 240 Vac 3W+G, delta 320V/550V - 800 - 1600 - 1000 - 2000
471-240H 120/240 Vac 4W+G,
delta HL PHB 150V/240V 500/800 500/800 500 1000 700/1000 700/1000 700 1400
471-480D 480 Vac 3W+G, delta 600V/1200V 1600 3200 2500 3200
A
A-1.75
(44)
B-1.75